 ACT85611
                               Integrated High Voltage Power Loss
Protection with PMIC
Data Sheet Brief Rev A,March 4, 2025  |  Subject to change without notice 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
®
© 2025 Qorvo US, Inc. – All Rights Reserved
ACT85611 Datasheet Brief
Please refer to the ACT85611 Product Page for more information. Click here for a link to request the full datasheet.

®
© 2025 Qorvo US, Inc. – All Rights Reserved
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER VIN VSTR
VSup-
plement VOUT1 VOUT2 VOUT3 VOUT4 VVcc LDO
ACT85611-101T 12V 28V 4.3V 0.8V 1.2V 2.5V 1.8V 5.0V 2.5V
ACT85611-108T 12V 28V 7.5V 3.3V 3.3V 1.2V 0.8V 5.0V 3.3V
ACT85611-110T 12V 28V 5V 0.84V 1.2V 2.5V 1.8V 5.0V 3.3V
ACT85611-xxxT
CMI Option
Product Number
Tape and Reel
Note 1: Standard product options are identified in this table. Contact factory for custom options, minimum order quantity required.